
Print this form or Go Back 

Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
10/31/2022 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 

Campaign Candidate Name:Adam Turk 
Finance Address: 6926 Roundtree St 

Filing Report Address2: 

City: Shawnee Zip: 66226 County: Johnson 

Home Phone: Business Phone: 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 117 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

AIVIENDED 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print 

$11,753.35 

$17,164.98 

$28,918.33 

$21,491.04 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines I and 2) 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/P-rint 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/P-rint 

$7,427.29 

$0.00 

$5,000.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 5/29/2023 7:17:11 AM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Leslie D. Wilson 

Print this form or Go Back 



Print this form or Go Back 

Candidate: Adam Turk 

Date Name and Address 

Adam Turk 
06/13/22 6926 Round Tree St 

Shawnee KS 66226 

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Print this form or Go Back 

SCHEDULED 

OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account 
or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Loan 

Balance at Close of 
Period 

$5,000.00 

I $5,000.00 



Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/31/2022

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Adam Turk

Finance Address: 6926 Roundtree St
Filing

Address2:

City: Shawnee Zip: 66226 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 117

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$11,753.35

$17,164.98

$28,918.33

$21,491.04

$7,427.29

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 3/30/2023 5:44:58 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Leslie Wilson

Print this form or Go Back



Prmfthis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Adam Turk

Date

10/20/22

10/20/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/14/22

10/13/22

10/12/22

10/12/22

10/12/22

10/12/22

10/12/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Karen Cmkovich
32104 W lllth St
Olathe KS 66061

Freestate PAC Senator Jerry
Moran Chairman
PO Box 541
Belleville KS 66935

Caterpillar Inc PAC
510 Lake Cook Rd
Deerfield IL 60015

Northwest Johnson County
Republicans PAC
22024 W 70th St
Shawnee KS 66226

Michael Kemmling
7405 Melrose Ln
Shawnee KS 66203

APAC Kansas Inc

PO Box 1605
Hutchinson KS 67504

Koch Industries Inc
PO Box 5020
Wichita KS 67201

LoanMax
3440 Preston Ridge Rd
Ste 500
Alpharetta GA 30005

Debra Wieden
1476 N 200 Rd
Baldwin City KS 66006

Kansas Truth PAC

83150akcrestLn
Ozawkie KS 66070

BlueCross BlueShield
Kansas
1133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629

Kansas Contractors
Association PAC

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

President Owner

Dentist

Realtor

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00



10/11/22

10/11/22

10/07/22

10/07/22

10/04/22

10/04/22

10/01/22

10/01/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/24/22

09/24/22

09/23/22

800 SW Jackson St
STE 100
Topeka KS 66612

Winpop Holdings LLC
900 W 48th Place
Suite 900
Kansas City MO 64112

Korb and Kristin Maxwell
5527 E Mission Dr
Mission Hills KS 66208

PAC of Kansas

Ophthalmologists
AdminOfclOWPhillipRd
Suite 120
Vemon Hills IL 60061

Travis Anderson
475 lOthAve
12thFl
New York City NY 10018

William Todd
8155 Clare Rd
Lenexa KS 66227

Kansans for Lower Electric
Rates PAC Inc
7400 W 110th St
STE 750
OverlandPark KS 66210

Smile Direct Club LLC
414 Union St
Suite 800
Nashville TN 37219

Paul Farago
PO Box 8907
Asheville NC 28814

Michael and Sandra Reid
6927 Roundtree St
Shawnee KS 66226

Richard and Linda
Offerdahl
593 Lariat Circle
Incline Village NV 89451

T M Lapeyre Jr
PO Box 50699
New Orleans LA 70150

Diane Boeger
12714 Century Park St
OverlandPark KS 66213

Atmos Energy Corporation
PAC
5430 LBJ Freeway

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Attorney and Stay at

Home Mom

stockbroker

Retired

Sales manager and
SAHM

Retired

Retired

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00



09/22/22

09/21/22

09/18/22

09/15/22

09/15/22

09/15/22

09/14/22

09/14/22

09/14/22

09/13/22

09/09/22

09/06/22

09/05/22

09/02/22

Suite 160
Dallas TX 75240

Kansas Beverage
Association PAC

5845 SW 29th St
Topeka KS 66614

John Wodtke
18581W 66th Ter
Shawnee KS 66218

Charles Couts
7000 Monticello Rd
Shawnee KS 66226

Ernest and Susan Straub III

5034 Arapahoe
Shawnee KS 66226

Handlin Construction

Christopher Handlin
3000 S 74th St
Kansas City KS 66106

Chad Bettes
7325 Legler St
Shawnee KS 66217

Daniel Rich
287 Kings Hwy
Warwick NY 10990

Tony Gillette
21613 W 60th Ter
Shawnee KS 66218

Lewis Legal News Inc
1701 E Cedar St
Suite 111
Olathe KS 66062

Jeff Tauscher

20300 W 94th Ter
Lenexa KS 66220

T Mobile USA Inc
12920 SE 38th St
Bellevue WA 98006

Kansas Association of
Nurse Anesthetists CRNA
PAC
5845 SW 29th St
Topeka KS 66614

Michele Hammann
1605 E 686 Rd
Lawrence KS 66049

Howard Rich
50 Monument Rd

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Retired

Construction and
SAHM

Construction

Public Relations self-

employed

Plumber

Sales

Retired

CPA

Chairman

$250.00

$400.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00



08/31/22

08/30/22

08/30/22

08/28/22

08/26/22

08/26/22

08/26/22

08/25/22

08/18/22

08/09/22

Suite 102
BalaCynwyd PA 19004

Emily Dumler
22013 W 57th Ter
Shawnee KS 66226

Kansas Insurance Agents
PAC
815SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Agri Business
Council

816SWTylerSt
Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

Carlton Abner
6150ArapahoeSt
Shawnee KS 66226

Tami Marshall
8176BittersweetDr
Lenexa KS 66220

Marti Huffman

6020 Hilltop Dr
Shawnee KS 66226

Natalie Gulley
PO Box 533
DeSoto KS 66018

Home Builders Assoc of

Kansas City PAC
600 E 103rd St
Kansas City MO 64131

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce PAC

835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Restoring Our Nation PAC
9634 E Clubhouse Court
Wichita KS 67226

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Director of Religious

Education

Retired

Physical Therapist

$150.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$16500.00

$664.98

$0
$01

$17164.98

PnnUhis form or Go Back


