Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/31/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

AMENDED

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Adam Turk Finance Address: 6926 Roundtree St

Filing Report Address2:

City: Shawnee Zip: 66226 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 117

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022)

SolviniART (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022	•)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$11,753.35
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$17,164.98
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$28,918.33
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$21,491.04
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$7,427.29
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$5,000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 5/29/2023 7:17:11 AM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Leslie D. Wilson

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Adam Turk

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
06/13/22	Adam Turk 6926 Round Tree St Shawnee KS 66226	Loan	\$5,000.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$5,000.00

Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/31/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Adam Turk Finance Address: 6926 Roundtree St Filing Report Address2:

City: Shawnee Zip: 66226 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 117

AMENDED

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/202	22)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	CHEROLOGIC COLONIA RECONOCIO DE CONTROLOGICA DE CONTROLOGICA CONTROLOG	\$11,753.35
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$17,164.98
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$28,918.33
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$21,491.04
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$7,427.29
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 3/30/2023 5:44:58 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Leslie Wilson

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Adam Turk

	NT.	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/20/22	Karen Crnkovich 32104 W 111th St Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	President Owner	\$500.00
10/20/22	Freestate PAC Senator Jerry Moran Chairman PO Box 541 Belleville KS 66935	Check		\$500.00
10/17/22	Caterpillar Inc PAC 510 Lake Cook Rd Deerfield IL 60015	Check		\$500.00
10/17/22	Northwest Johnson County Republicans PAC 22024 W 70th St Shawnee KS 66226	E Funds		\$250.00
10/17/22	Michael Kemmling 7405 Melrose Ln Shawnee KS 66203	E Funds	Dentist	\$500.00
10/14/22	APAC Kansas Inc PO Box 1605 Hutchinson KS 67504	Check		\$250.00
10/13/22	Koch Industries Inc PO Box 5020 Wichita KS 67201	Check		\$500.00
10/12/22	LoanMax 3440 Preston Ridge Rd Ste 500 Alpharetta GA 30005	Check		\$250.00
10/12/22	Debra Wieden 1476 N 200 Rd Baldwin City KS 66006	E Funds	Realtor	\$250.00
10/12/22	Kansas Truth PAC 8315 Oakcrest Ln Ozawkie KS 66070	Check		\$500.00
10/12/22	BlueCross BlueShield Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$250.00
10/12/22	Kansas Contractors Association PAC	Check		\$500.00

	800 SW Jackson St STE 100			
	Topeka KS 66612			
10/11/22	Winpop Holdings LLC 900 W 48th Place Suite 900 Kansas City MO 64112	Check		\$500.00
10/11/22	Korb and Kristin Maxwell 5527 E Mission Dr Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Attorney and Stay at Home Mom	\$1,000.00
10/07/22	PAC of Kansas Ophthalmologists Admin Ofc 10 W Phillip Rd Suite 120 Vernon Hills IL 60061	Check		\$250.00
10/07/22	Travis Anderson 475 10th Ave 12th Fl New York City NY 10018	E Funds	stockbroker	\$500.00
10/04/22	William Todd 8155 Clare Rd Lenexa KS 66227	E Funds		\$100.00
10/04/22	Kansans for Lower Electric Rates PAC Inc 7400 W 110th St STE 750 Overland Park KS 66210	Check		\$250.00
10/01/22	Smile Direct Club LLC 414 Union St Suite 800 Nashville TN 37219	Check		\$250.00
10/01/22	Paul Farago PO Box 8907 Asheville NC 28814	Check	Retired	\$500.00
09/28/22	Michael and Sandra Reid 6927 Roundtree St Shawnee KS 66226	Check	Sales manager and SAHM	\$200.00
09/28/22	Richard and Linda Offerdahl 593 Lariat Circle Incline Village NV 89451	Check	Retired	\$500.00
09/24/22	J M Lapeyre Jr PO Box 50699 New Orleans LA 70150	Check	Retired	\$500.00
09/24/22	Diane Boeger 12714 Century Park St Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	×	\$100.00
09/23/22	Atmos Energy Corporation PAC 5430 LBJ Freeway	Check		\$250.00

	Suite 160 Dallas TX 75240			
09/22/22	Kansas Beverage Association PAC 5845 SW 29th St Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
09/21/22	John Wodtke 18581 W 66th Ter Shawnee KS 66218	E Funds	Retired	\$400.00
09/18/22	Charles Couts 7000 Monticello Rd Shawnee KS 66226	E Funds		\$100.00
09/15/22	Ernest and Susan Straub III 5034 Arapahoe Shawnee KS 66226	Check	Construction and SAHM	\$250.00
09/15/22	Handlin Construction Christopher Handlin 3000 S 74th St Kansas City KS 66106	Check	Construction	\$500.00
09/15/22	Chad Bettes 7325 Legler St Shawnee KS 66217	E Funds	Public Relations self- employed	\$100.00
09/14/22	Daniel Rich 287 Kings Hwy Warwick NY 10990	Check	Plumber	\$500.00
09/14/22	Tony Gillette 21613 W 60th Ter Shawnee KS 66218	E Funds	Sales	\$100.00
09/14/22	Lewis Legal News Inc 1701 E Cedar St Suite 111 Olathe KS 66062	Check		\$500.00
09/13/22	Jeff Tauscher 20300 W 94th Ter Lenexa KS 66220	E Funds	Retired	\$100.00
09/09/22	T Mobile USA Inc 12920 SE 38th St Bellevue WA 98006	Check		\$500.00
09/06/22	Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 5845 SW 29th St Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
09/05/22	Michele Hammann 1605 E 686 Rd Lawrence KS 66049	E Funds	СРА	\$100.00
09/02/22	Howard Rich 50 Monument Rd	Check	Chairman	\$500.00

	Suite 102 Bala Cynwyd PA 19004	·		
08/31/22	Emily Dumler 22013 W 57th Ter Shawnee KS 66226	E Funds	Director of Religious Education	\$150.00
08/30/22	Kansas Insurance Agents PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
08/30/22	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
08/28/22	Carlton Abner 6150 Arapahoe St Shawnee KS 66226	E Funds		\$100.00
08/26/22	Tami Marshall 8176 Bittersweet Dr Lenexa KS 66220	E Funds		\$100.00
08/26/22	Marti Huffman 6020 Hilltop Dr Shawnee KS 66226	E Funds	Retired	\$100.00
08/26/22	Natalie Gulley PO Box 533 De Soto KS 66018	E Funds	Physical Therapist	\$250.00
08/25/22	Home Builders Assoc of Kansas City PAC 600 E 103rd St Kansas City MO 64131	Check		\$250.00
08/18/22	Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
08/09/22	Restoring Our Nation PAC 9634 E Clubhouse Court Wichita KS 67226	Check		\$500.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$16500.00
Total Unit	emized Contributions (\$50 or	less)		\$664.98
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$17164.98